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Færøernes Lagting 

 

Medlemmer af udvalg og repræsentationer pr. 30. september 2008 

 
A = Folkeflokken  
B = Sambandspartiet 
C = Socialdemokratiet 
D = Selvstyrepartiet 
E = Republikanerne 
H = Centerpartiet 
 
UDVALG MEDLEMMER SUPPLEANTER 

Lagtingets Formandsskab Hergeir Nielsen, fm. (E) 
Jørgen Niclasen, 1.nfm. (A) 
Alfred Olsen, 2 nfm. (B)  
John Johannessen, 3. nfm. (C) 

 

Lagtingets Udvalg for Lands-

styreanliggender  

Jaspur Vang (B) , fm. 
Andrias Petersen (C) 
Annita á Fríðriksmørk (E) 

Helgi Abrahamsen (B) 
Eyðgunn Samuelsen (C) 
Høgni Hoydal (E) 

Lagtingets Finansudvalg 
 

Anfinn Kallsberg (A), fm. 
Eyðgunn Samuelsen (C)  
Bill Justinussen (H)  
Magni Laksáfoss (B)  
Bjørn Kalsø (B) 
Tórbjørn Jacobsen (E)  
Annita á Fríðriksmørk (E) 

Jógvan á Lakjuni (A) 
Mikkjal Sørensen (C) 
Jenis av Rana (H) 
Helgi Abrahamsen (B) 
Marjus Dam (B) 
Heini O. Heinesen (E) 
Bjørt Samuelsen (E) 

Lagtingets Udlandsudvalg 
 

John Johannesen (C), fm. 
Poul Michelsen (A) 
Jógvan á Lakjuni (A) 
Jenis av Rana (H) 
Kári á Rógvi (D) 
Høgni Hoydal (E) 
Edmund Joensen (B) 

Andrias Petersen (C) 
Anfinn Kallsberg (A) 
Óli Breckmann (A) 
Karsten Hansen (H) 
Kári P. Højgaard (D) 
Tórbjørn Jacobsen (E) 
Helgi Abrahamsen (B) 

Lagtingets Erhvervsudvalg 

 

Katrin Dahl Jacobsen (C), fm. 
Mikkjal Sørensen (C) 
Heðin Zachariasen (A) 
Bjarni Djurholm (A) 
Kári P. Højgaard (D) 
Bjørn Kalsø (B) 
Bjørt Samuelsen (E) 

Gerhard Lognberg (C) 
Eyðgunn Samuelsen (C) 
Poul Michelsen (A) 
Jógvan á Lakjuni (A) 
Kári á Rógvi (D) 
Jaspur Vang (B) 
Tórbjørn Jacobsen (E) 
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Lagtingets Trivselsudvalg 
 

Jákup Mikkelsen (A), fm. 
Helgi Abrahamsen (B) 
Karsten Hansen (H) 
Andrias Petersen (C) 
Jaspur Vang (B) 
Tórbjørn Jacobsen (E) 
Bergtóra H. Joensen (E) 

Heðin Zachariasen (A) 
Bjørn Kalsø (B) 
Bill Justinussen (H) 
Katrin D. Jacobsen (C) 
Edmund Joensen (B) 
Annita á Fríðriksmørk (E) 
Bjørt Samuelsen (E) 

Lagtingets Kulturudvalg 
 

Magni Laksáfoss (B), fm. 
Kári á Rógvi (D) 
Jógvan á Lakjuni (A) 
Óli Breckmann (A) 
Eyðgunn Samuelsen (C) 
Marjus Dam (B) 
Sjúrrður Skaale (E) 

Bjørn Kalsø (B) 
Kári P. Højgaard (D) 
Bjarni Djurholm (A) 
Heðin Zachariasen (A) 
Andrias Petersen (C) 
Helgi Abrahamsen (B) 
Annita á Fríðriksmørk (E) 

Lagtingets Retsudvalg 

 

Alfred Olsen (B), fm. 
Mikkjal Sørensen (C) 
Anfinn Kallsberg (A) 
Poul Michelsen (A) 
Gerhard Lognberg (C) 
Bjørt Samuelsen (E) 
Heini O. Heinesen (E) 

Marjus Dam (B) 
Eyðgunn Samuelsen (C) 
Jógvan á Lakjuni (A) 
Jákup Mikkelsen (A) 
John Johannesen (C) 
Sjúrður Skaale (E) 
Bergtóra H. Joensen (E) 

Nordisk Råd Jenis av Rana (H) 
Katrin D. Jacobsen (C) 

Andrias Petersen (C) 
Karsten Hansen (H) 

Vestnordisk Råd 

 

Andrias Petersen (C) 
Bergtóra H. Joensen (E)  
Poul Michelsen (A)  
Magni Laksáfoss (B)  
Kári P. Højgaard (D)  
Jenis av Rana (H) 

John Johannesen (C) 
Páll á Reynatúgvu (E)  
Jógvan á Lakjuni (A)  
Alfred Olsen (B)  
Kári á Rógvi (D)  
Bill Justinussen (H) 

 


